
Pos 

MOTO3 
1 
2 

Not classified (66% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

125GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (66% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

59 
50 

84 
10 

2 
122 
41 
5 

21 

94 
14 
93 
88 
78 
89 
18 
4 

91 
13 
7 

74 
33 
66 
6 

27 
37 
19 

Name 

Jakub GURECKÝ 
Jan GURECKÝ 

Lukáš BERGER 
Michal PROKEŠ 

Patrik KOLÁŘ 
Chris MEYER 
Oldřich PODLIPNY 
Martin KRTIČKA 

Bernd PÖLLMANN 

Lukáš FIKKER 
Marek ZIMA 
Marcel HRUBOŠ 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Jiří BURSA 
Matěj BLAŽEK 
Peter RAUCH 
Miroslav SEDLO 
Petr ČADEK 
Filip HARANTA 
Pavel MORAVEC 
Robert MALIK 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
Miroslav KOPECKÝ 
Dušan SUDEK 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Peter ANTOŠ 
Ondřej MENČÍK 

Značka 

KTM Moto3 250 
KTM RC4R 

Honda NSF 250 
Moriwaki 250 

Honda 125 RS 
Honda RS 125 
Honda 125RS 
Honda 125 RS 

Honda RS125 

Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito SP125 
Aprilia rs 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 125 
Cagiva mito SP 

Cagiva mito 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia 
Cagiva mito 
Cagiva Mito 125 SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 

GER 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

Typ licencie 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

ACCR - Česká Republika 
DMBS - Germany 
cams 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

OSK - Austria 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

PIC 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Class 

MOTO3 

MOTO3 

MOTO3 

MOTO3 

125GP 

125GP 

125GP 

125GP 

125GP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

Laps 

6 
6 

2 

6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 

14:03.681 
14:37.446 

5:03.450 
0.000 

14:42.481 
14:42.725 
15:21.386 
15:36.488 

5:22.547 

15:27.216 
15:37.328 
15:40.944 
15:41.134 
15:54.150 
15:54.229 
15:56.073 
15:56.122 
15:56.342 
16:03.313 
16:07.422 
16:07.577 
16:21.570 
16:25.171 
16:30.691 
16:31.024 
16:31.446 
14:46.029 

Diff 

33.765 

DNF 
DNS 

0.244 
38.905 
54.007 

DNF 

10.112 
13.728 
13.918 
26.934 
27.013 
28.857 
28.906 
29.126 
36.097 
40.206 
40.361 
54.354 
57.955 

1:03.475 
1:03.808 
1:04.230 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:17.861 
2:24.004 

2:27.705 

2:25.273 
2:25.521 
2:28.468 
2:33.625 

2:36.128 

2:31.782 
2:34.592 
2:34.069 
2:33.735 
2:36.707 
2:36.160 
2:36.845 
2:36.584 
2:36.612 
2:36.873 
2:39.075 
2:39.051 
2:40.820 
2:41.987 
2:42.807 
2:42.765 
2:43.042 
2:53.498 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

0 

3 

3 

3 

6 

2 

2 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

2 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

Points 

25 
20 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
33.765 

Avg. Speed 
138,328 

Best Lap Tm 
2:17.861 

Best Speed 
141,090 

Best Lap by 
59 - Jakub GURECKÝ 
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Pos 
19 

Not classified (66% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
39 

55 
72 
28 
44 
8 

Name 
Vít ČERVEŇÁK 

Aleš VOCHOČ 
Tomáš DVOŘÁK 
František PEKÁREK 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 
Josef PELIKUS 

Značka 
Cagiva mito 125, Aprilia 125R 

Cagiva mito SP 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia 125 RS 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 125 RS 

Štát 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

Typ licencie 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS 
SMF - Slovensko 
ACCR - Česká Republika 

PIC 
19 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 
125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

Laps 
5 

4 
3 
1 
5 

Total Tm 
15:32.476 

11:21.563 
9:00.723 
3:17.897 

16:27.310 
0.000 

Diff 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
3:02.689 

2:47.239 
2:52.262 

3:10.651 

In Lap 
5 

2 

2 

0 

2 

0 

Points 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
33.765 

Avg. Speed 
138,328 

Best Lap Tm 
2:17.861 

Best Speed 
141,090 

Best Lap by 
59 - Jakub GURECKÝ 
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